Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

The Sultanate of Turkey was abolished by the unanimous vote of the members.

The natives called the town "Port of the Sahara".

The manager was a grave................ man.

Such

habits are not easy to uproot

To Daiches, the anticipationwas always worse than the reality:

Cractus is the name of a British

There was a law that permitted patricians to marry plebeians.

Bed at............ sharp every night.

He had vague notion, if he ever formulated it, that nice women are week, timid and delicate.

26 Chinese provinces are

kilometers apart

At the time the ......... hospitals were devastated by puerperal fever in every country.

The parents must give the best possible equipment to their sons.

it goes to his that he looked beneath the surface of things.

They asked Chips questions for the sun of getting his latest to retail.

Chips had a mediocre degree.

Answers Choice

C
D

DoWmP» DOmP» DOm>

W» UOW > DOWP» UOWr OOWP 0U0WP» UOUP 0OOW» 00Wr U0Wr 0U0U» 00W>

. Joint
Permanent
Partial
Final

Persons living there
Persons staying there
Persons born there
Visitors

Humorous
Funny
Quick
Calm

. Nervous

. Attractive

. Impressive
. Serious

hope

. expectation
future

. later time

king
queen
player
dancer

Common people
Slaves

Workers
Sweepers

Nine
Ten
Eleven
Twelve

Clever
shy
Coward
Frank

2400
4400
5400
6400

Male
Birds
Maturity
Cattle

Apparatus
Machinary
Tools
Materials

Success
goodness
creadit
nobility

To provide

To sell
To give
To distribute

Unimportant
Low

. Average

. Common



16

17

18

19

20

In the land of opium are nonexistent.

Two hundred years ago, it was likely , before you were six years old, you would have

Towards the close of that catastrophic July, Chatteris talked to Mr.Chips

The examiners, on the other hand, were partial to......................... and mathematics.

El-Golea, a miles on, was reached without further mishap

A. Wines

C. Cigarettes
D. Sleeping pills

A. Smallpox
B. Typhoid
D

. Influenza

. Ruinous

. Troublesome
. Horrible

. French

. Greek
. Arabic

50

. 200
300

UOWP» TUOWP UOw



