

## English Fsc Part 2 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The Sultanate of Turkey was abolished by the <u>unanimous</u> vote of the members.	A. Joint B. Permanent C. Partial D. Final
2	The natives called the town "Port of the Sahara".	A. Persons living there B. Persons staying there C. Persons born there D. Visitors
3	The manager was a grave man.	A. Humorous B. Funny C. Quick D. Calm
4	Such habits are not easy to uproot	A. Nervous B. Attractive C. Impressive D. Serious
5	To Daiches, the <u>anticipation</u> was always worse than the reality:	A. hope B. expectation C. future D. later time
6	Cractus is the name of a British	A. king B. queen C. player D. dancer
7	There was a law that permitted patricians to marry plebeians.	A. Common people B. Slaves C. Workers D. Sweepers
8	Bed at sharp every night.	A. Nine B. Ten C. Eleven D. Twelve
9	He had vague notion, if he ever formulated it, that nice women are week, <u>timid</u> and delicate.	A. Clever B. shy C. Coward D. Frank
10	26 Chinese provinces are kilometers apart	A. 2400 B. 4400 C. 5400 D. 6400
11	At the time the hospitals were devastated by puerperal fever in every country.	A. Male B. Birds C. Maturity D. Cattle
12	The parents must give the best possible <u>equipment</u> to their sons.	A. Apparatus B. Machinary C. Tools D. Materials
13	it goes to his that he looked beneath the surface of things.	A. Success B. goodness C. creadit D. nobility
14	They asked Chips questions for the sun of getting his latest to retail.	A. To provide B. To sell C. To give D. To distribute
15	Chips had a <u>mediocre</u> degree.	A. Unimportant B. Low C. Average D. Common

16	In the land of opium are nonexistent.	A. Wines B. Drugs C. Cigarettes D. Sleeping pills
17	Two hundred years ago, it was likely , before you were six years old, you would have	A. Smallpox B. Typhoid C. Hayfever D. Influenza
18	Towards the close of that catastrophic July, Chatteris talked to Mr.Chips	A. Dangerous B. Ruinous C. Troublesome D. Horrible
19	The examiners, on the other hand, were partial to and mathematics.	A. French B. Latin C. Greek D. Arabic
20	El-Golea, a miles on, was reached without further mishap	A. 50 B. 100 C. 200 D. 300